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Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with "M’

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Macht_INT. lha
macrosl9. jpg
macros20. jpg
Mac_Complist.lha
Madhouse260.1lha
MagicMatrix3.lha
MagicWb_Rules.lha
MajorBank.lha

French only
mame(030.1lha
mame(040.1lha
mame(060.1lha
MAMEDir.lha

AMAME V
mameppc.lha
man.lha
manuel . jpg

Asteroid.
Marmot_Icons.lha

Marmotte...
Marryampic.lha
mars_jg. jpg
MaVvil_OT1A.lha
mavi_docs_html.lha
MaVi_UPD. lha

fix!)
MaxMenu. lha
MAXsFiles_0298.1lha
MCC_MimeEditor.lha
mcls.lha
MCXPsp.lha
med2xm. lha
meltdown.lha

Read the
MensErger.lha

game/2play
pix/misc
pix/misc
docs/lists
util/blank
mods/xm
pix/misc
biz/misc

misc/emu
misc/emu
misc/emu
misc/emu

misc/emu
mods/ooze
pix/trace

pix/mwb

game/think
pix/trace
biz/demo
biz/demo
biz/demo

util/wb
comm/maxs
dev/mui
util/misc
util/cdity
mus/misc
mods/pro

67K
107K

82K
189K
580K
403K
111K
388K

974K
974K
973K

11K

1.3M
195K
37K

823K

101K
323K
775K
18K
22K

72K
90K
78K
OK
21K
11K
277K

game/board 275K
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Risiko Risk INT:1-6 players

Macross VF-1S Valkyrie 3D

Macross VF-1S Valkyrie 3D

New Shapshifter-Compatibility-List

Mod. ScrSaver; more features; bugs fixed.
#29 Magic Matrix 3 by Christian Sroka

A cool MagicWb-Picture

V1.65 The best accounts bank manager ( <«

Amiga port of M.A.M.E.
Amiga port of M.A.M.E.
Amiga port of M.A.M.E.
MAMEDIR, directory maker for ROM files fo

Amiga PowerUP port of M.A.M.E.
"xm.mr. invisible man’ by tribal
(FUG) a cool Picture of 2 Planets and a

Icons & patterns for MagicWB by The <+

A CardSet game to find sound-pairs
Jumpgate in the Mars-orbit

MaVi-System Trial 1A (Expiration fix!)
English html docs for MaVi

MaVi-System (Update) Trial 1A (Expiration

MaxMenu V1.4 - ToolManager like startbar
Files List: all MAXs related files

MUI custom class for editing MIME files
The smallest CLS utility (6 bytes)
Spanish catalog & guide for MCXP 3.37
Converts OctaMED SS mods to XM’s
Meltdown — a PT Mod By Ganja/Nerve Axis.

MensErgerJeNiet Game for AGA
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message.lha
Read the
MetaView.lha
GEM, WMF,
meteor2. jpg
mgbsim.lha
Miami30GTL. lha
Miami3Omain.lha
MiamiLog.lha
MiamiMUI. lha
Miami_000.1lha
Miami_020.1ha
Miami_Portugal.lha
MIDI2asm.lha
midnight_2.1lha
Minerva_V2_0.1lha
MiniMailGr.lha
MissionGoa.lha
MM_HoliDay.lha
MM_PowerFix.lha
mm_tl.lha
mm_t2.1lha
Reflections
mm_t3.1lha
Reflections
mm_t4.lha
mm_t5.1lha
mm_t6.lha
mm_t7.1lha
mm_ti.lha
Mobile9back. jpg
Mobile9front. jpg
ModePro4_39a.lha
utility
MoleAnim. lha
MoMo. lha
hard/soft
monkey2hd. lha
Island 2 V1
monkeyhd. lha
Island V1.0
Monsoon087beta.lha
Monsoon_087upd. lha
Monster. lha
MosquitoDance. lha
Mountains_MOA. lha
MP3Improv.lha
mpadtc012.1lha
mpegsdt013.1lha
mpegvdt203.1lha
MP_Tradepeople.lha
MrMIDI. lha
MRP_Simpsons.lha
mthonmus. lha
mui38dev_bb2.1lha
MuiIconType.lha
MUIVideo_213.1lha

mods/pro
gfx/conv

pix/trace
misc/emu
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/misc
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/net
util/conv
mods/pro
game/patch
comm/mail
mods/xm
comm/mmgr
comm/mmgr
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj

gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dobj
gfx/3dob]
pix/art
pix/art
util/cdity

pix/anim
comm/misc

game/patch
game/patch

comm/mail
comm/mail
gfx/3dobj
mods/melom
pix/trace
mus/misc
util/dtype
util/dtype
util/dtype
game/data
mus/midi
game/data
mods/sets
dev/mui
util/wb
biz/dbase

3K

528K

33K
121K
102K
474K
15K
79K
194K
193K
4K
1K
48K
358K
6K
349K
10K
47K
187K
183K

159K

139K
50K
59K
73K
114K
94K
49K
121K

1.2M
17K

14K

25K

189K
141K
11K
168K
406K
1K
142K
62K
634K
437K
69K
224K
135K
202K
9K
167K
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Mess (age) - a PT Mod By Ganja/Nerve Axis. <

The best wvector (AMF,CGM,CLP,DR2D,DSDR, DXF, <
(FUG) Asteroidstorm near the Earth...

M.G.B Simulator. New version V0.6.

Internet TCP/IP stack (GTLayout module)
Internet TCP/IP stack (main archive)
Nice&simple Miami phone log parser w/src
Internet TCP/IP stack (MUI module)

Internet TCP/IP stack (68000/010 binary)
Internet TCP/IP stack (68020-060 binary)
Miami settings for Portuguese users

Convert MIDI data to assembler source

Mod By Condore of So & So

Update for the Minerva Adventure
Greek Catalog for Minimail vl1.4b
XM Goa by Raze / Nah-Kolor
Arexx—-script for Mail Manager
Simple AreaFix, very configurable
TIE-Fighter (StarWars)
3D Object of an T.I.E.

(beta)
for Reflections
fighter for <
3D Object of an T.I.E. Interceptor for <
TIE-Bomber for Reflections

TIE-Advanced for Reflections

TIE-Fighter for Reflections
TIE-Interceptor
TIE-Interceptor

for Reflections

(StarWars) for Reflections
Airbrush-Design by Mathias Wengler
Airbrush-Design by Mathias Wengler
Screenmode Promotion & Public Screen <
Another Cel style Anim.

Modem controlled script executor, V1.02, <+

HD Install script & AGA fix for Monkey <

HD Install script & AGA fix for Monkey <+
Mail editor, supports E-Mail/News/Fido
Mail editor, supports E-Mail/News/Fido
Monster Object (PacMan style) for Cinema4D
The Mosquito Dance (ethnic/synthpop/mag)
IFF Pics of difference Mountains

MP3 - Room for improvement?

MPEG audio datatype V1.2

MPEG System datatype V1.3

MPEG video datatype V2.3

Marryam_Pic Card Set Tradepeople

GUI frontend for GMPlay using MUIRexx
CardSet of the simpsons for Marryampic
Music from Marathon

MUI Developer package for Blitz Basic 2
Change icons type - Uses MUI
Video-Database-System
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Multimedia.lha
MUpdater.lha
compliant
musicinppc_1_4.1lha
MUT_DJNick.lha
MWI_Kah835gb.lha
MWI_Sacrebleu. lha

MyAmiga.lha

MYST_files_GER.lha
MYST_newicon.lha

myst_NI.lha

MYST vl _1.1lha

m_fla.lha
m_gang.lha

docs/rview
misc/emu

biz/p5
mods/atmos
demo/aga
demo/intro
pix/jake
game/patch
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
game/patch
mods/misc
mods/misc

25K
27K

137K
200K
2.7M
65K
82K
2.0M
9K
13K
833K
675K
300K
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2.0 QT,AVI,MPEG,MPI&II&III FAQ
Updates MAME install to be V0.30.2 <

MPEG audio layer I-III encoder for PowerUP
2 OLD 4ch atmospheric MODs by D.J.Nick
KAH835GB the demp

SACREBLEU - Mawi'‘'s 64kb from Astrosyn ‘97
It’s Crap But All I Can Afford

MYST missing German files

Official clickBOOM MYST newicons

A NewIcon to use with Myst (93x73x31)
MYST v1.1l code

(mono) - Flash, Gone Now by Dharma

(mono) - Gangsta Mood by Relief and Skizo
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